
Spinndiscen 2018 → #4 • 09.12.2025 09:01 (1)

Spinndiscen 2018 → #4

No  

Vit-tee

Johan Gehrisch

Christofer Nyberg

Thomas Righult

Robert Pålsson

Johan Larsson

Kristian Norén

Filip Sköld

Dennie Lind

Erik Kvist

Rasmus Johansson

Rikard Askbåge

Peter Björnsson

Johan Nilsson

Ulf Christenson

Fredrik Nilsson

Fredrik Lagergren

Thomas Olsson

Martin Ek

Daniel Stålnacke

Jonas Ek

Rafao Blaszczyk

Jimmy Kristensson
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Spinndiscen 2018 → #4 • 09.12.2025 09:01 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 58

Vit-tee

1 Johan Gehrisch 3 2 3 3 4 2 4 3 4 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 2 -7 51

2 Rasmus Johansson 3 3 3 3 3 2 5 4 3 4 3 2 2 3 3 4 3 2 -3 55

2 Jimmy Kristensson 3 2 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 2 -3 55

4 Rafao Blaszczyk 3 3 3 3 5 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 3 3 3 4 2 3 -2 56

5 Robert Pålsson 3 3 3 3 3 2 4 4 3 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 2 -1 57

6 Filip Sköld 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 4 3 4 3 3 2 4 3 3 2 3 0 58

7 Johan Larsson 3 3 3 2 4 3 5 4 3 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 2 +2 60

8 Fredrik Lagergren 2 2 3 4 5 2 4 4 5 5 3 3 3 5 3 4 2 3 +4 62

8 Erik Kvist 3 3 3 3 4 4 3 4 3 5 3 3 3 5 3 5 2 3 +4 62

8 Kristian Norén 4 3 4 3 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 3 3 +4 62

11 Martin Ek 3 3 3 2 5 4 4 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 4 5 3 3 +5 63

11 Jonas Ek 3 3 3 3 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 3 4 3 4 4 2 +5 63

13 Christofer Nyberg 3 3 3 3 3 3 6 4 2 4 4 4 4 5 3 4 3 3 +6 64

14 Daniel Stålnacke 3 3 4 3 5 4 6 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 4 5 3 3 +9 67

14 Ulf Christenson 3 2 3 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 5 5 3 3 +9 67

14 Rikard Askbåge 3 3 4 3 7 3 6 4 3 5 3 2 3 4 3 5 3 3 +9 67

14 Peter Björnsson 4 3 3 4 4 4 5 5 4 4 3 3 3 4 4 4 3 3 +9 67

18 Thomas Olsson 3 3 3 2 4 4 5 6 5 4 4 5 3 4 3 5 4 3 +12 70

19 Dennie Lind 3 3 7 2 4 5 5 4 5 5 4 2 3 5 3 4 3 4 +13 71

19 Johan Nilsson 3 4 3 3 5 3 7 4 4 5 3 2 3 5 4 6 4 3 +13 71

21 Thomas Righult 4 4 4 2 4 4 5 5 5 7 3 4 3 5 3 4 2 4 +14 72

22 Fredrik Nilsson 3 5 5 5 4 3 6 5 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 +17 75
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Spinndiscen 2018 → #4 • 09.12.2025 09:01 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 58

Avg 3 3 3.5 3 4.2 3.2 4.8 4.2 3.7 4.5 3.2 2.9 2.9 4 3.3 4.3 2.9 2.8 63.4

Difficulty 8 5 13 7 17 10 16 18 15 14 9 4 2 6 11 12 3 1 5.4

Birdie -1 2 4 5 4 2 1 1 1 8 4 7 1 2 6 6 54 14%

Par 0 17 15 15 13 4 10 8 2 10 11 16 10 16 9 14 13 12 14 209 53%

Bogey 1 3 2 4 2 12 7 6 15 6 9 5 3 2 6 6 6 4 2 100 25%

Double Bogey 2 1 2 2 5 1 5 4 5 1 1 1 28 7%

Triple Bogey 3 1 1 1 3 1%

Other >3 1 1 2 1%
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